Attention!
**Prices may vary from in-store

prices. Special requests or comments
requesting additional items may cost
more and will be added to your total.

We will notify you if any special
requests total more than $10.

Dessert
Pie $5.75
Sides
Lays Chips $1.73
French Fries $3.45
Large Fry Basket $11.50
Cheese Fries $4.60
Loaded Fries (half order) $6.90
Loaded Fries (full order) $13.80
Extra Ranch $0.75
Drinks
Coke (8 oz. glass bottle) $2.59
Coke (12 oz. can) $2.01
Diet Coke (12 0z.) $2.01
Dr. Pepper (12 0z.) $2.01
Sprite (12 0z.) $2.01
Mountain Dew (12 0z.) $2.01
Diet Mountain Dew (12 0z.) $2.01
Bottled Water $2.01
Cup of Ice $0.58

6625388380
http://www.nafooddash.com

Latham's Hamburger Inn

Doughburgers

All dough burgers come with mustard,
onion, pickle unless requested

differently.
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Egg Burger
Egg Cheeseburger
Bacon Hamburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Double Hamburger
Double Cheeseburger
Bacon Double Hamburger
Double Bacon Cheeseburger

Smash Burgers
Single Smash Burger
Mustard, pickle, onion.
Single Smash Cheeseburger
Mustard, pickle, onion.
Double Smash Burger
Mustard, pickle, onion.
Double Smash Cheeseburger
Mustard, pickle, onion.
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$4.89
$5.41
$6.04
$6.56
$6.90
$7.42
$9.49
$10.52
$11.50
$12.54

$6.04
$6.56
$11.79
$12.82

Sandwiches
Egg Sandwich
Club Sandwich
Bacon, Egg and Cheese
Sandwich
Ham Sandwich
Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Ham, Egg, and Cheese
Sandwich
Grilled Cheese
Double Hotdog Sandwich
BLT
Grilled Cheese w/ Ham
Grilled Cheese w/ Bacon
Bacon Sandwich

$2.88
$9.14
$6.56

$4.89
$5.41
$6.56

$3.16
$4.26
$4.77
$5.75
$5.75
$4.89



