

6625388380 http://www.nafooddash.com

# Latham's Hamburger Inn

	•	
<b>Attention</b>	•	

\*\*Prices may vary from in-store prices. Special requests or comments requesting additional items may cost more and will be added to your total. We will notify you if any special requests total more than \$10.

#### **Dessert**

Pie	\$5.75
Sides	
Lays Chips	\$1.73
French Fries	\$3.45
Large Fry Basket	\$11.50
Cheese Fries	\$4.60
Loaded Fries (half order)	\$6.90
Loaded Fries (full order)	\$13.80
Extra Ranch	\$0.75
Drinks	<b>\$2 50</b>

# DrinksCoke (8 oz. glass bottle)\$2.59Coke (12 oz. can)\$2.01Diet Coke (12 oz.)\$2.01Dr. Pepper (12 oz.)\$2.01Sprite (12 oz.)\$2.01

\$2.01

\$2.01

\$2.01

\$0.58

Mountain Dew (12 oz.)

**Bottled Water** 

Cup of Ice

Diet Mountain Dew (12 oz.)

<u>Doughburgers</u> All dough burgers come with

All dough burgers come with mustard, onion, pickle unless requested differently.

Hamburger	\$4.89
Cheeseburger	\$5.41
Egg Burger	\$6.04
Egg Cheeseburger	\$6.56
Bacon Hamburger	\$6.90
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$7.42
Double Hamburger	\$9.49
Double Cheeseburger	\$10.52
Bacon Double Hamburger	\$11.50
Double Bacon Cheeseburger	\$12.54

## **Smash Burgers**

\$6.04
\$6.56
\$11.79
\$12.82

### **Sandwiches**

Egg Sandwich	\$2.88
Club Sandwich	\$9.14
Bacon, Egg and Cheese	\$6.56
Sandwich	
Ham Sandwich	\$4.89
Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$5.41
Ham, Egg, and Cheese	\$6.56
Sandwich	
Grilled Cheese	\$3.16
Double Hotdog Sandwich	\$4.26
BLT	\$4.77
Grilled Cheese w/ Ham	\$5.75
Grilled Cheese w/ Bacon	\$5.75
Bacon Sandwich	\$4.89